
              
     
 

 

 

 

 

 

Keswick School Multi Academy Trust Meeting Dates 
Academic Year 2024/2025 

 
 

 

 

Meeting 
Agenda & Papers 

Circulated 
Meeting Date and Time 

KS MAT Audit & Risk Committee 
(Risk only) 

Wednesday, 27 Nov  
Wednesday, 11 December 

4.00pm 

KS MAT Directors Meeting                
(inc Audit update with Members) 

Wednesday, 27 Nov 
Wednesday, 11 December 

4.30pm 

Multi Academy Trust AGM Wednesday, 27 Nov 
Wednesday, 11 December 

5.00pm 

KS MAT Directors Meeting  
(joining KS LGB meeting)                

Wednesday, 12 March 
Wednesday, 26 March    

5.00pm 

KS MAT Audit & Risk Committee Wednesday, 19 March  
Wednesday, 2 April    

2.30pm 

KS MAT Audit & Risk Committee Wednesday, 11 June  
Wednesday, 25 June       

2.30pm 

KS MAT Directors Meeting     
(joining KS LGB meeting)                            

Thursday, 19 June 
Thursday, 3 July             

4.30pm 

 

Audit & Risk Committee  David Brown 
     David Hammond 
     Charles Hope 
     Sarah Peck 

      Shaun Monaghan 
 
Pay & Admissions Committee Jan Boniface 

     Sue Leigh 
     Sara Royle 
     Margaret Taylor 


